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Date / November Day 9.40 – 10.40 10.40 – 11.40 11.40 – 12.40 

05.11.2019 Tuesday B/C AD 1 
( Introduction to Blood) 

MS 1 
(Hemoglobin) 

07.11.2019 Thursday B/C AD 2 
( RBC) 

MS 2 
( Anaemia) 

09.11.2019 Saturday B/C SP 1 
( WBC) 

Practical 1 – Dr. NR 
(Hb,ESR & PCV) 

14.11.2019 Thursday B/C NR 1 
( Platelets & Coagulation) 

Practical 2 – Dr. AD 
( RBC, WBC) 

16.11.2019 Saturday B/C NR2 
( Blood Grouping) 

SP 2 
(Immunity ) 

19.11.2019 Tuesday B/C NI1 
( Nerve) 

SSP 1 
( General Physiology) 

21.11.2019 Thursday B/C 
NI2 

( Nerve) 
SSP 2 

( General Physiology) 

23.11.2019 Saturday B/C SSP 3 
( General Physiology) 

Practical 3 – Dr. SP 
DLC 

26.11.2019 Tuesday B/C NI3 
( Nerve) 

SSP 1 
( CVS) 

28.11.2019 Thursday B/C NI4 
( Nerve) 

SSP-2 
(  CVS ) 

30.11.2019 Saturday B/C NI5 
( Nerve) 

Practical 4 – Dr. NR 
Pulse 
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SSP – Dr. Seema Pawar      ZS – Dr. Zaki Shaikh 
NB – Dr. Noorin Bhimani      LP – Dr. Laxmi Patel 
 

Date / November Day 9.40 – 10.40 10.40 – 11.40 11.40 – 12.40 

03.12.2019 Tuesday B/C SSP-3 
 ( CVS) 

SSP-4 
 ( CVS) 

05.12.2019 Thursday B/C ZS-1 
(GIT) 

SSP-5 
 ( CVS) 

10.12.2019 Tuesday  B/C SSP-6 
 ( CVS) 

ZS-2 
(GIT) 

12.12.2019 Thursday B/C ZS-3 
(GIT) 

SSP-7 
 ( CVS) 

14.12.2019 Saturday B/C SSP-8 
 ( CVS) 

Practical 5 – Dr. SP 
(BP ) 

17.12.2019 Tuesday B/C LP 1 
( Muscle) 

SSP-9 
 ( CVS) 

19.12.2019 Thursday B/C 
SSP-10 
 ( CVS) 

LP 2 
( Muscle ) 

21.12.2019 Saturday B/C LP-3 
( Muscle ) 

Practical 6 – Dr. AD 
(CVS -1) 

24.12.2019 Tuesday B/C NB- 1(ANS) LP-4 
( Muscle) 

26.12.2019 
Thursday B/C 

Practical 7 – Dr. NR 
(CVS -2) 

 
NB- 2(ANS) 

28.12.2019 Saturday B/C LP-5 
( Muscle) 

SKELETAL MUSCLE 
GRAPHS -1 Dr. ZS 

31.12.2019 
Tuesday B/C 

SKELETAL MUSCLE 
GRAPHS-2 

Dr.SP 
 



Department of Physiology, L.T.M.M.C., Sion, Mumbai. 
Lecture and Practical Schedule for F.Y.B.O.Th. and F.Y.B.P.Th., Batch 2019 – 2020  

JANUARY 2020 

 

 

SSP – Dr. Seema Pawar   LP – Dr. Laxmi Patel    ZS – Dr. Zaki Shaikh  

SDP- Dr. Surekha Pardeshi   NR – Dr. Nidhi Rathi    AD – Dr. Amol Daroi 

Date / January Day 9.40 – 10.40 10.40 – 11.40 11.40 – 12.40 

02.01.2020 Thursday B/C AD-MRS 
 ( CVS) 

LP-6 
 ( CVS) 

04.01.2020 Saturday B/C LP-7 
(GIT) 

CARDIAC MUSCLE GRAPHS 
-1 Dr. ZS 

07.01.2020 Tuesday  B/C NR-FRS1 
 ( CVS) 

LP-8 
(GIT) 

09.01.2020 Thursday B/C SDP-FRS 2 
(GIT) 

LP-9 
 ( CVS) 

11.01.2020 Saturday B/C SDP-FRS3 
 ( CVS) 

CARDIAC MUSCLE GRAPHS 
-1 Dr. AD 

14.01.2020 Tuesday B/C SSP 1 
( Temp regulation) 

NR-FRS4 
 ( CVS) 

16.01.2020 Thursday B/C 
SSP 2 

( Temp regulation) 
Practical Revision- PULSE 

,B.P. 

18.01.2020 Saturday B/C Practical Revision- CVS Practical Revision- 
INSTRUMENTS , GRAPHS. 

20.01.2020- 
31.01.2010 FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 


